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907040 
907061 
907779 

907786 
908027 
908216 © 
909115 

909636 
909650 
909662 
909983 
910276 
910279 
912979 
9129980 
912981 
912982 
912983 
912984 
912985 
912986 
912987 
913034 
913036 
913154 
913161 
913162 
9713166 
913173 
913179 
913180 
913183 
913213 
913215 
913217 

WEST INFORMATION 
VANSTAR 
MATTHEW BENDER & CO, INC 

UNITED STATES CELLULAR 

OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
RICOH CORPORATION 
SIGNS BY RODNEY 
PICTURES PLUS 
K C INC 
XEROX CORPORATION 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
U S POSTMASTER 
XEROX CORPORATION 
DAC 
DAC 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
BENGE, JO ALLISON 
HICKS, M DARLENE CSR 
MCCLARY, SHEILA F 
MULLINS, JUDY K 
QUETONE, LYNETTE 
HATFIELD, CARRIE L CSR 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
NIGH, SUE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
COMPUSA INC 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
WEST INFORMATION 
NATIONAL COLLEGE OF 
THIERRY, LOLA 
HALL, KIMBERLY 

Cc 
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DAC 
DAC 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

4,191.00 
77.00 

304.44 
214.30 

74.35 

253.00 
21.06 
74.49 
72.34 
110.00 
258.02 

1,167.86 
168.77 

13,959.98 
13,959.98 

921.41 
40.00 
35.00 

260.00 
67.50 
70.00 
42.50 

313.75 
55.00 
20.40 

1,980.00 
1,390.83 
8,640.00 
1,145.00 

578.22 
482.65 

4,974.41 
4,720.85 
2,121.71 
945.15 


