## MONDAY, MARCH 8, 1999, CONTINUED

907040	WEST INFORMATION	SUPPLIES	/. 101 00
907040	VANSTAR	SUPPLIES	4,191.00 77.00
907779	MATTHEW BENDER & CO. INC	SERVICES	304.44
907786	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	216.30
908027	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	SUPPLIES	
•		·· <del></del>	74.35
908216	RICOH CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	253.00
909115	SIGNS BY RODNEY	SUPPLIES	21.06
909636	PICTURES PLUS	SUPPLIES	74.49
909650	K C INC	SUPPLIES	72.34
909662	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	110.00
909983	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	EQUIPMENT	258.02
910276	U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES	1,167.86
910279	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	168.77
912979	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	13, <i>9</i> 59. <i>9</i> 8
912980	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	13,959.98
912981	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	921.41
912982	BENGE, JO ALLISON	SUPPLIES	40.00
912983	HICKS, M DARLENE CSR	SUPPLIES	35.00
912984	MCCLARY, SHEILA F	SUPPLIES	260.00
912985	MULLINS, JUDY K	SUPPLIES	67.50
912986	QUETONE, LYNETTE	SUPPLIES	70.00
912987	HATFIELD, CARRIE L CSR	SUPPLIES	42.50
913034	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SUPPLIES	313.75
913036	NIGH, SUE	SUPPLIES	55.00
913154	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SUPPLIES	20.40
913161	COMPUSA INC	EQUIPMENT	1,980.00
913162	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	EQUIPMENT	1,390.83
913166	WEST INFORMATION	EQUIPMENT	8,640.00
913173	NATIONAL COLLEGE OF	TRAINING	1,145.00
913179	THIERRY, LOLA	TRAINING	578.22
913180	HALL, KÍMBERLY	TRAINING	482.65
913183	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	4,974.41
913213	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	4,720.85
913215	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	2,121.71
913217	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	945.15